
SPECIFICATION / BREAK DOWN

Description

Standards

Colors / Finishes

 ADA Acce b l ty Gu el ne  for
   u l  an  Fac l t e  - 4.27.4 
   Control  an  Me  

P3221101-1, P3221102-1, P3221116-1, P3221149-1 - Razo Shower Trim

BREAK DOWN
Component Parts List 

 
P3221101-1

P3221101-1

P3221102-1
P3221116-1
P3221149-1

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel

 

PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

RAZO SHOWER TRIM ONLY
• Face plate and handle assembly

* For use with P4323199 valve 



10/8/2021P3221101-1, P3221102-1, P3221116-1, P3221149-1
Item Number Type Date

Face Plate
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C


